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Matchsponsor

David Tornkvist



Matchinfo

1 Tobias Thuresson 1 Stefan Andersson
6  Johan Lundin 2 Olle Nilsson

7 Victor Gustavsson 3  Gustav Persson

8  Ludvig Gustavsson 4 Jakob Karlsson

9  Walid Hassan 5  Stefan Helander
10 Filip Fungmark 6 Rasmus Linde

12 Eddie Lundin 7 Emil Bertzell

13 Anton Carlsson 8  Carl Hjalmarsson
14 Hampus Nilsson 9  Victor Ivarsson

17 Martin Carlsson 10 Robin Berggren
18 Maximilan Lundin 11 Henrik Karlsson
19  Theo Eklund 14 Pontus Erlandsson
20  Johan Carlsson 16 Albin Rahm

23 Anthon Bekesi 17 Victor Berggren
24 Amed Maslem 18 Henrik Karlsson
33  Abdelrahman Ammar 19  Simon Zetterling
44 Leon Hellstrom 20 Adam Waktel

22  Josef Karlsson

Ledarstab Ledarstab

Tranare: Martin Josefsson
Lars Gustavsson Fredrik Svensson
Assisterande trénare: Ronny Nilsson

Mattias Gustavsson
Lagledare:
Mats Jonsson

Huvuddomare: ¥ Mohamad Alsheikho
Ass. Domare: Michael Meharena
Kamal llia Hanno



Tabellen

1 IFK Tuna
2 TjustIF FF 5 4 0 1 11 6 5 12
3 Ruda IF 5 3 1 1 11 8 3 10
4 |FK Vastervik 4 2 1 1 16 7 9 7
5 IF Ariel 5 2 1 2 11 11 0 7
6 Djursdala SK 5 2 1 2 9 10 -1 7
7 Sodra Vi lF 5 0 4 1 11 12 -1 4
8 IF Stjarnan 5 1 1 3 7 11 -4 4
9 Ankarsrums IS 4 1 1 2 4 8 -4 4
10 HM IS 6 1 1 4 9 20 -11 4
11 Storebro IF 4 0 1 3 4 10 -6 1
12 Fagerruis-Ahc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Resultattavian
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13:00 IFK Tuna IF Ariel
18 maj HM IS Djursdala SK
19 maj IF Stjarnan IFK Vastervik
19maj  Sodra Vi lF Storebro IF
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Arets hemmamatcher

20 apr
6 maj
7 maj
14 maj
20 maj
28 maj
2 jun
11 jun
20 jun
27 jun

12 aug
13 aug
26-adg
27 aug
9 sep
10 sep
23 sep
30 sep

Observera att datum och tider kan andras
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IFK Tuna - HM IS
IFK Tuna - IF Stjarnan
IFK Tuna - BOIF

IFK Tuna - Gullringens GolF

IFK Tuna - IF Ariel

IFK Tuna - Vimmerby IF
IFK Tuna - IFK Vastervik
IFK Tuna - Storebro IF
IFK Tuna - Sodra Vi IF
IFK Tuna - Storebro IF

IFK Tuna - Ankarsrums IS
IFK Tuna - SK Lojal
HK—Fura—ageruisAdc
IFK Tuna - Sodra Vi IF
IFK Tuna - Ruda IF

IFK Tuna - FBSK

IFK Tuna - Tjust IF FF
IFK Tuna - Djursdala SK
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